Boys 1st Run

ulz2+

Saturday January 22, 2022
Mt Rose TRS PGS

Blue

O N U W -
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55
57
59
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63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83

516 Schwartz
512 Moray
630 Magee
638 Oehlert
660 Giller
442 Eisenstecken
441 Gaitanaru
945 Beevor
533 Sezak
532 Mathios
531 MacDonnell
500 Stone
507 Hoque
502 Lenkov
503 Fisher
855 Innes
857 Miller
858 Innes
215 Toub
208 Ruano
240 Laub
187 Leins
217 Violich
171 Clauss
161 Alfano
232 Thayer
210 Schwartz
165 Brock
216 Traeger
223 Grantz
224 Placzek
222 Zuber
40 Parman
26 Courter
49 Weissman
54 Michael
744 Suen
742 Cohen
820 Miladinov
824 Jeppson
818 Nilsson
815 Seward

Asher
Joshua
Argante
Matthew
Michael
Jake
Alexandru
Niko
Miles
James
Robert
Porter
Raiden
Alexander
Mitchell
Edward
Henry
Arthur
Avi
Diego
Fritz
Max
Ryder
Tyler
Charles
Donovan
James
John
James
Alec
Grant
Rowan
Devin
Noah
Levi
Seth
Conner
Levi
Daniel
Robert
Carl
Kyler

IHS
IHS
SKY
SKY
SKY
HST
HST
SBSTA
NSST
NSST
NSST
KSEF
KSEF
KSEF
KSEF
TDST
TDST
TDST
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
ASC
ASC
DPST
DPST
DPST
DPST

Red

)]

10
12
14
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24
26
28
30
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34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84

515 Davis
627 Goglio
645 Wishart
649 Denton
443 Oren
444 Morgan
950 Alleyne
960 Shaw
530 Hagedorn
534 Weakley
535 Weakley
501 Wang
505 Aronowitz
504 Schoebel
506 Jarnac
854 Bryant
856 Pacini
859 Saito
184 Krugh
177 Huang
169 Chung
188 Maguire
180 Kendall
202 Ormsby
218 Wescott
205 Placzek
204 Perelman
219 Wetzel
229 Stewart
226 Violich
183 Kogan
174 Grantz

50 Shankman

22 Shen

53 Egli
743 Shefftz
745 Thompson
819 Davis
822 Green
817 Weimer
821 Wagner
816 Lombardi

Dashiell
Galen
Gavin
Thomas
llan
Jake
Kaiyen
Scott
will
Mason
Owen
Colin
Graham
Finnegan
Connor
Carter
Matteo
Tuck
Benjamin
Evan
lan
Quinn
Summit
Albert
Darius
Finn
Austin
Rocket
Tristin
Chase
Sasha
Adrain
Nash
Oliver
Alexey
Caleb
Connor
Brayden
Jackson
Zakary
Eli

Luke

IHS
SKY
SKY
SKY
HST
HST
SBSTA
SBSTA
NSST
NSST
NSST
KSEF
KSEF
KSEF
KSEF
TDST
TDST
TDST
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
TPT
AMST
AMST
AMST
ASC
ASC
DPST
DPST
DPST
DPST
DPST
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